SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Fully assembled housing is formed and welded, 20 ga.
steel, chemically treated to resist corrosion and enhance
paint adhesion
Standard finish is high reflectance white powder coat,
applied post production
Rotational locking lamp holders

V I S I O N S  B R O U G H T  T O  L I G H T ™
CB8 | GENERAL INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE               DESCRIPTION
Mounting option includes:
Mounting option includes:
SURFACE MOUNT
CABLE MOUNT
PENDANT MOUNT
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
©2015 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited. Bartco Lighting
reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.2   09.2015
REFLECTOR
STYLE
WATTS INTERIOR
FINISH
EXTERIOR
FINISH
CB8
R1-symmetrical WH: white
A1: specular
A2: semi-specular
CF: consult factory
for custom color
FW: Fluoroscape white (semi-matte)
WH: white (semi-gloss)
BL: black
SL: silver
PT: platinum
BZ: bronze
PR: primer
CF: consult factory for
custom color
++ + +
REFLECTORS  |
17: 17W - 24”
25: 25W - 36”
32: 32W - 48”
40: 40W - 60”
2525: 25x25W - 72”
3232: 32x32W - 96”
4-29/64”
/STA /ADD /TER
/SIN
A
Power IN
Center K.O. on nominal 4',
5', 6' and 8' ONLY
Ø 7/8" knock out
Ø 3/16" mounting hole
A AA
Power IN
Center K.O. on nominal 4',
5', 6' and 8' ONLY
Ø 7/8" knock out
Ø 3/16" mounting hole
RUN INFORMATION
RUN CONFIGURATION INFORMATION
V I S I O N S  B R O U G H T  T O  L I G H T ™
CB8 | RUN INFORMATION
©2015 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited. Bartco Lighting
reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.1   09.2015
17W HO
25W HO
32W HO
40W HO
2x25W HO
2x32W HO